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/= Full Name - Playing Age
) Alan Kenny 25-35

Eye Colour
Blue

-7\ Hair Colour -2 Nationality ~— Complexion
“—/ Dark Brown Irish &/  Sallow

(-__—_:-J Native Accent - Languages Spoken
\Z/ Limerick English, Basic Irish, French, Spanish

E";‘\"J Accents
"/ Cork, Kerry, Dublin, Belfast

Spotlight Profile URL: https://spotlight.com/9576-1275-9712




BIO

Alan Kenny is an actor from Castlemahon, a small village nestled in County Limerick, Ireland.

Alan has appeared in numerous television and film projects. His credits include the TV shows ‘Until Death’ and ‘Crash
Scene Investigates' on Virgin Media Television, as well as ‘Evidence of Evil' on CBS. In addition to his television work, Alan
has appeared in commercials, notably in an advertisement for Bulmers/Magners Irish Cider, a well-known brand in
Ireland and the UK. He has also featured in several short films, addin% depth and diversity to his acting Portfolio.

Alan’s acting career began at the age of 25 in 2015, when he took his first acting class in Cork City. He relocated to Dublin
in 2016, where he studied at the Irish Film Academy and Bow Street Screen Acting School.

Now, with nearly a decade of experience under his belt, Alan Kenny continues to pursue his ultimate goal: bringing his
dreams to fruition while growing as an artist and inspiring others along the way.

QUALIFICATIONS

Bow Street Masterclass with Gerry Grennell 2023

Bow Street Screen acting part time 2021

The Irish Film Academy screen acting Dublin 2016 - March 2017
Bow Street, Spotlight Self Taping Workshop

Actors Vision Cork January 2015 - September 2015

Course: 9 month acting for camera 1-3, beginner to advanced




TITLE

PROTECTION
Suspicion
Until Death

Crash Scene
Investigates

Bulmers/Magners
Commercial

Evidence of Evil
The Hitman
Crime Reconstruction
Conscious
Breaking Dan
Lucky Day

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Mark
James

Various

Customer

Shergar

Keith
Frank
Raider
Stephen
Gearoid
Henry

FILM
COMPANY

Virgin Media

Horseshoe Productions

Red Rage Films

Loose Gripp Films
RTE 360 Productions
Extreme Productions
Tridiem Productions

AV Shoot

DIRECTOR

Eric Locke

Ronan O'Donoghue

Brian Durnin

Derek Dillon
Ciaron Davies
Connor o mahony
Ahsin Tariq
Tara Daily

YEAR

2023
2023
2022

2021

2020

2019
2019
2018
2016
2015
2015






