

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites: www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Alan Kenny



CLIENT INFORMATION Full Name Playing Age Height (2) 25-35 Alan Kenny 5"8 Eye Colour Blue Frame Hair Length (2) Slim Short Nationality Complexion **Hair Colour** (Z) Sallow Irish Dark Brown **Native Accent** Languages Spoken Limerick English, Basic Irish, French, Spanish Accents (1 Cork, Kerry, Dublin, Belfast

Spotlight Profile URL: https://spotlight.com/9576-1275-9712

BIO

Alan Kenny is an actor from Castlemahon, a small village nestled in County Limerick, Ireland. Alan has appeared in numerous television and film projects. His credits include the TV shows 'Until Death' and 'Crash Scene Investigates' on Virgin Media Television, as well as 'Evidence of Evil' on CBS. In addition to his television work, Alan has appeared in commercials, notably in an advertisement for Bulmers/Magners Irish Cider, a well-known brand in Ireland and the UK. He has also featured in several short films, adding depth and diversity to his acting Portfolio. Alan's acting career began at the age of 25 in 2015, when he took his first acting class in Cork City. He relocated to Dublin in 2016, where he studied at the Irish Film Academy and Bow Street Screen Acting School. Now, with nearly a decade of experience under his belt, Alan Kenny continues to pursue his ultimate goal: bringing his dreams to fruition while growing as an artist and inspiring others along the way.

QUALIFICATIONS

Bow Street Masterclass with Gerry Grennell 2023 Bow Street Screen acting part time 2021 The Irish Film Academy screen acting Dublin 2016 – March 2017 Bow Street, Spotlight Self Taping Workshop Actors Vision Cork January 2015 - September 2015 Course: 9 month acting for camera 1-3, beginner to advanced

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
PROTECTION	Mark			2023
Suspicion	James			2023
Until Death	Various	Virgin Media	Eric Locke	2022
Crash Scene Investigates	Customer	Horseshoe Productions	Ronan O'Donoghue	2021
Bulmers/Magners Commercial	Shergar	Red Rage Films	Brian Durnin	2020
Evidence of Evil	Keith		Derek Dillon	2019
The Hitman	Frank	Loose Gripp Films	Ciaron Davies	2019
Crime Reconstruction	Raider	RTE 360 Productions	Connor o mahony	2018
Conscious	Stephen	Extreme Productions	Ahsin Tariq	2016
Breaking Dan	Gearoid	Tridiem Productions	Tara Daily	2015
Lucky Day	Henry	AV Shoot		2015